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Existing Restrictions

Bus Lane Monday to Friday
7:30am-9:30am and 4:00pm-6:30pm
to be retained

Proposed Restriction Changes

Proposed Removal of bus lane Monday
to Friday 7:30am-9:30am and
4:00pm-6:30pm

Proposed change in bus lane restriction
from 7:30am-9:30am and 4:00pm-6:30pm
to 24 hours

Proposed new 24 hour bus lane

1

4

Holt House

H
O

LT
H

O
U

SE
G

RO
VE

9

Infants School

Trees
The Lodge

869

Rushey Meadow

883

ABBEYDALE ROAD

15

R
O

AD

Vicarage

11a

919

829

11
BAN

N
ER

D
ALE

30

893895

720

851

Hall

887

8

891

917

TR
O

U
TBEC

K R
O

AD

708

2

889

ARCHER RO
AD

ESS

Church
St Oswald's

17

925
to

927

819

35

23

26

823

15

5

11

LYN
M

O
U

TH
 R

O
AD

CRUM
M

O
CK RO

AD

807

22

16

46

706

30

27

26

17

5

692

680

18

4247

29

817

PLYM
O

U
TH

 R
O

AD

6

12

12

6

36

41

694

5

Date A3Scale

Drawing No.

Drawing Title

Scheme

CHECKED

Client

DRAWN BY

© Crown copyright and database rights 2023 OS 100018816. Use of this data is subject to these terms and conditions.
1.You are granted a non-exclusive, royalty free revocable licence solely to view the licensed data for non-commercial purposes for the period during which Sheffield
City Council makes it available;
2. You are not permitted to copy, sub-license, distribute, sell or otherwise make available the Licensed Data to third parties in any form; and
3. Third party rights to enforce the terms of this licence shall be reserved to OS.

TRANSPORT PROJECTS SERVICE
STRATEGIC TRANSPORT,
SUSTAINABILITY & INFRASTRUCTURE
5th FLOOR, HOWDEN HOUSE
1, UNION STREET, SHEFFIELD, S1 2SH

E-mail Scheme.Design@Sheffield.gov.uk
Tom Finnegan-Smith - Head of Service

G:\DEL\TCP\Teams\Traffic Regulations Group\AA T REGS SCHEME FILES\2023\South West Bus TCF - various locations\plans\SW Bus Corridors TRO.dwgSW Bus Corridors TRO.dwg

JP 02.05.23

Abbeydale Road
Proposed Bus Priority Order

DA-SWBC-BPO-AR-1

1/1250

11.04.23

SHEFFIELD CITY COUNCIL
South West Bus Corridor

REGULATIONS

TRAFFIC

REGULATIONS

TRAFFIC

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAD FILE NAME:

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
See Above

AutoCAD SHX Text
See below

AutoCAD SHX Text
See Drawing DA-SWBC- BPO-AR-2


	Sheets and Views
	Tesco - Bus Lane


